(Value In 000 Dhs. a3 GilYL dadll)
Destination
g 5axall
Total
Internal Means of
Transport
(Trucks/Vehicles) Value 13,896,204
Establishments
% 53.37
(Trucks/Vehicles) Value 3,595,102
Suppliers
% 13.81
Private Transportation Value 8,380,301
Companies
Yo 32.18
(Trucks/Vehicles) Value 166,775
Owned by Individuals
Yo 0.64
Total 26,038,382
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VALUE OF ESTABLISHMENTS SALES IN MANUFACTURING ACTIVITY BY MEANS OF INTERNAL TRANSPORT

& saxal)

Total

10,277,281

39.47

3,595,102

13.81

2,512,684

9.65

105,766

0.41

16,490,833

EMIRATE OF DUBAI

(2002 - 2003)

(usiun i Adaa pilag) Aaall 3 gud!

Local Market (Local or Imported Goods)
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agtladdy
Northen
Emirates

1,799,909

6.91

295,689.96

1.14

330,011

1.27

9,709

0.04

2,435,320

g—.‘zﬁi
Abu Dhabi

87,327

0.34

88,533.57

0.34

493,730

1.90

1,118

0.00

670,707

Dubai

@t
Bur Dubai

3,325,540

12.77

2,553,979.93

9.81

428,749

1.65

58,490

0.22

6,366,759

U’:"‘
B yd
Deira

5,064,506

19.45

656,898.77

2.52

1,260,193

4.84

36,449

0.14

7,018,047

& saxal)

Total

3,618,922

13.90

5,867,617

22.53

61,009

0.23

9,547,548

S

Land

660,899

2.54

440,196

1.69

8,011

0.03

1,109,106

Table Code ESPE03-03-13 Jgal) 3ay

AN ghga ua paail) dale) gl / dilsal) paatl)
Direct Export / Re-Export by Location of Exit
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Sea Ports

2,763,921

10.61

5,234,392

20.10

50,021

0.19

8,048,334

g..u Jlkn
Dubai
Airport

194,102

0.75

193,029

0.74

2,977

390,108
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